
Public Auction Register
Closlnf Dale Monday 5:00 P.M.

of each week’s publication

PUBLIC AUCTION
SAT., OCT. 16 « 9:00 A.M.

Tractor & Machinery Auction Held In
Our Yard, Rt. 38 & 388, Newark Valley,
N.Y. 20 Mllea West Of Binghamton.
Sales Have Been Running 75-100 Farm
Tractors & Lots Of Equipment.
Special For October: Collection Of Old
Fordson Tractors & Parts, (3) JD G’s, (3)
CK 30’s.

Your Consignment* Welcome
Goodrich Auction Service Inc.

Rt. 38 & 388, Newark Valley, N.Y.
607-642-3293

r Larry E. & Ruth Ann Martin—I
I life PUBLIC IZSI AUCTION J
I Elegant 4 Plus Acres Pequea I
I Township Farmette, Farm 9
z Equipment & Related Items, |
| Collection Of Winross I
| Promotional Trucks jj
I SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 13, 1993 !

| Starting At 10 A.M. |
(Toob & Barn Related Items)
Real Estate 11 A.M. • Winross

Trucks 12 Noon
Located At: 203 Side Hill Terrace Road,
Willow Street, PA. Directions: From Lan-
caster, PA Go South On Route 222 To 272
South, Continue To Penn Grant Road,
Turn West On Penn Grant Road Tq Mill
Wood Road, Continue South To Side Hill
Terrace Road To Auction Site.

OPEN HOUSE DATES:
Saturday, October 9 12-3 P.M.
Saturday, October 16 12-3 P.M.
For Additional Information And

Appointments, Call (717) 464-3272 I* * * REAL ESTATE FEATURES * A * 5
Elegant 4 Plus Acres Farmette I

Located hi An Excellent Setting. «

Well Manicured And Carefully I
Planned Landscape. |

• 214 Story Log House With Siding; • Fisher's I
Custom Built Oak Kitchen w/Plate Rail; |
• Maytag Dishwasher & G.E. Electric Stove; I
• Nicely Remodeled w/Wainscottlng; I
• Adjacent Bathroom & Upstairs Staircase; «

• Dining Room w/Wall-To-Wall Carpet & I
Wainscotting & Victorian Ceiling Fan; • Family I
Room w/Wall-To-Wall Carpet & Handsome |
Brick Fireplace; • Large Master Bedroom w/ I
Adjacent Full Bathroom; • Three (3) Additional x
Large Bedrooms; • Open Staircase; • Full I
Attic; • Basement Being Partially Remodeled & |
Refinished; • LaundryArea; • Heated By: Coal, I
Wood Or Electric; • Good Well, Septic System. |
TERMS: 15% Down Day Of Auction, Balance |
Within «0 Days. I
ATTORNEY’S: Yountf& Young (717) 665-2207 |
Frame Bam w/Siding w/Foui (4) Horse Sublet; I
Plenty Of Storage Area; Approximately 32’x32' I
Area b Insulated w/Wood Stove Heat Excellent B
Shop Area. |
Three (3) Car Garage Constructed With Concrete X

Block And Stucco w/Hip Roof w/Large Upstairs I
Storage Area: Approximately 32*x36’. I
Approximately Three (3) Acres Of Fenced-In A
Pasture. f
Tree lined Macadam Driveway: Loti Of Mature X
Landtcape. I
☆ ☆ ☆ AUCTIONEER’S NOTE: ☆ ☆ ☆ £
IfYou Have Been Looking For A Small Fannct- I
te In Excellent Condition Don’t Miss This I
Rare Opportunity. Must Be Seen To Be I
Appreciated! !1 I
TERMS: Cash OrApproved CheckOn All Per- *

sonal Property. I
This Information b Believed To Be Accurate, I
ButbNot Guaranteed.We Assume No Liability |
For Omtasions Or Errors On Printed Material I

AUCTION FOR: x
Larry E. & Ruth Ann Martin |

(717) 464-3272 I
Auction Conduetad By Tha: |
J. Omar Landla Auction Sarvlca I
Jay M. Wltman, AU001127-L I
P.O. BOX 501, Ephrata, PA 17522 x
(717) 738-7900 or (717) 665-5735 I

SAT. OCT. 9-9AM Irene 0
Shrubs on the premises
known as 3305 Fallston
Rd., MDRt. 152, Hart. Co..
Fallston, Md. 21047 Wil-
liam H. Amoss, auct.

SAT. OCT. 0 - 9AM, Build-
ing Materials A Supplies.
Located At Buffalo Valley
Produce Auction, From
Harrisburg Take Rt. 11 a
15 North Of Lewisburg.
Turn Lift At Light Onto Rt.
45, Travel 6 Miles To Dreis-
bacfr Church Road. Turn
Left. Travel 1/2 Mila To
First Intersection. Turn
Right, Approximately 300
Yards Turn Left. Follow
Signs. Kenneth E. Massin-
ger A Neil A. Courtney,

SAT. OCT. S- DealerLiqul-
dation Nuway Farming
Garden, 2 miles S. of Nor-
wich, NY. Goodrich Auction
Service.
SAT. OCT. 9 - Used build-
ing material. Location:
along McClays Mill Road, 4
miles North of Shippens-
burg, Jonathan S. Stolt-
zfus, owner. Andrew Martin
auct.

SAT. OCT. 0 - B:3OAM,
Grubb Estate Auction.
Located At The Residence
Of The late Homer J.
Grubb, At The Comer Of
(dingier And Green Street,
Known As 70 East Green
Street, Mlfflinburg, Union
County, Pa. (2 Blocks
South Off Route 45, Via
Klingler Street, Located
Between East End Auto
Sales And Mark's Auto
Parts, 35 Milos South Of
Williamsport, 60 Miles
North OfHarrisburg. Marth-
a Imes, Executrix. Eart W.
Eash & Wayne S. Shively,
Aucts.

SAT. OCT. 9 • 8:30 AM
Antiques, furniture, collecti-
bles, machinist and other
tools, collector gun, etc.
From Mr. & Mrs. Eugene
Brenneman, and a com-
plete collection of Machinist
and other tools from Mr.
WalterPeterson. Held with-
in Chancefofd Community
Hall, Brogue (York Co.) Pa.
Rt. 74 approx. 8 mi. SE of
Red Uon to Brogue Poet
Office. Turn right and go '/<

mi. to hall on left. Bob &

Tom Sechrist, aucts.

WOOD’S
DAIRY SALE

Tuesday, October 12th
12:30 Sharp

Sailing at tha Gordon Wood & Sons
Sala Bam. Juat off Routa 287,1 mlla
north of Tioga, PA; 6 milas from
Lawrancavllla; 11 milaa from Manafiald.

•“Pregnancy chackad • Intaretate
tastad - Shipping favar vacc.***

From JOHN ft JUDY WHEELER
30 Registered Holstelns - complete milk-

„
ing herd except for a few older blemished
cows. BAA - 107.011 3 EX cows with the
potential for morel) Herd Average =

17,000+m with a low SCO. A real good,
young herd 11
Featuring:
•Hillary- EX Triple Threat due April to
Mascot. Dam VG-87 w/163,000m Lft.
Grdam VG-87 w/185,000m - one you can’t
miss!)
•Honey- VQ-87 Vanguardxiue end ofOct.
to Skybuck! Made close to 16,000 m & 600f
at 2ysm. Dam 2E-92 Milestone
w/25,000m. Grdam VG Elevation. Watch
tor this onell
•Rosie- VG Logic due before sale to Astro
Jet. This cow looks GREAT) Dam VG-88
Triple Threat. This red factor Logic can
show! I
•Sally- EX Gambler sells fresh 7-13. This
is one you’ll like! Made close to 20,000m
as a 3 yr old. Dam VG-87 Creek
w/22,000m.
•Sonja- EX Astro Jet due Nov. 3rd to
Ryan. Made 17,369 m 4.3% 740 f 3.5%p at
4y2m. Fancy!!
•Flame- VG-87 by Enhancer. This is one
supercow and could be the sale sleeper!)
Just finished w/21,050m 3.5% 734f
3.0%p. Dam VG-87 Tradition w/22,000m.
Grdam is fancy (VG by Jerry). One of the
great brood cows in the area.

From FRANZ FEARNLEY
12very well grown heifers picked from the
better herds and raised by Franz. Four
already fresh! The remainder are spring-
ing. Daughters of Trendy, Bellringer, Sec-
ret, Promise and Melvin. You will like these
heifersll
Featuring:
•Glamour- By Showboy. Dam VG-87 by
Cinnamon w/24,080m 3.7% £Ol f 3.1%p.
Grdam 2E-91 by Elevation w/186,000m
4.3% 7953f1l

iR-WOOD D HOLSTEIN!
10 fresh cows. The kind you need to pay
the bills!I

From A NEIGHBOR
10 cows in all stages of lactation. 5 Hols-
tein, 1 Jersey, 4 mixed breed. Something
for Everyonell

Watch next week’s advertisement
for full listing!

Sale Managed By:

WOODS AUCTION SERVICE
Mansfield, PA 16933 S
Phons > 717-549*4901 or —)
717-635-5857 J

SAT. OCT. 0- B:3OAM and- ftWHllfl, Stflirdiy, October 2, 1993*835
quo*, collectibles. house-
hold Items, glassware,
butchering Hems, mowers,
toots, A misc. Approx. 50
miles N. of Harrisburg, Pa.
in the Village of Richfield,
Pa. (Juniata Co.) On
Church St., next to tho
Richfield Mennonite
Church. Art F. Zslders.
Robert L Lsltzel, Tim L.
Nine, aucts
SAT. OCT. 9 -0:30AM Anti-
ques & collectibles, estate
of Amelia S. Sehnure. 17
miles W. of Lewisburg, Pa.,
40 miles E. of Stale col-
Isger approx. 1 mile off Rt.
45, In me vilalge of Laurel-
lon, on Rt 235. Docksy,
Dockey-Romberger, &
Deppsn, aucts.

SAT. OCT. 0 - BAM, Furni-
ture, Diebee, Huntingft Car
Licenses, Tools, Lumber,
Adv. Pcs. Located At 7540
Carlisle Rd., Roseville, Pa.
From Red LightAt Rossvil-
le, Pa. AlongRt 74 Toward
Wallsville. Sale At Rear Of
Residence. Sign Posted.
Owner, Donald Gasswint.
Little Ike Eichelberger
Auctioneer.

SAT. OCT. 9 - BAM Anti-
ques ft Collectables,
Household. Held at Wil-
liamsport, Md. Fire Hall,
Exit «1 off Interstate Ml
onto Conooocheague St.
Vi ml. to Brandy Dr. Mrs.
Bemle Beckley. John D.
Oownin, auct

SAT. OCT. 9 • 9AM Trans-
port vehicles, equipft tools,
display furnishing and
office equip, collectors
items, Retiring from his
business due to health,
BAmharfs Mobile Homes
sales ft service. Real
estate, Creek Side Acres
along US Rt. 11, farm
equip. Barnhart Mobile
Homes ie located along US
Rt. 11, halfway between
Qreeneastte and Cham-
bersburg at Marion. Pa.
(Exit 4 off 1-81, onto rt. 914
W. then S. on US 11).
CReek Side Acres Ioca ted
west of Qreencastle offRt
16 onto Hill Rd. to Woriey-
town Rd. then left onto
West Weaver Rd. J.G.
Cochran, aucts.

SAT. OCT. 9 - BAM Auto-
mobile, antiques, Heisey
glass, tools, personal prop-
erty at 411 W. Broad St.,
New Holland, PA, From
Main St take Oak St to left
on W. Broad. By Hazel &

Vernon Guy Mast Sr.
Leary, auct

SAT. OCT. 9-9AM Collec-
tibles, butcher Hems, furni-
ture, glassware, tools,
housewares. 42 S. Main St.
Railroad; from 1-83 exit 1
take 651 W 2V4 mi. (thru
Shrewsbury) to sale on Rt
Jo Ann Oahms, owner.
Kenneth K. Keeny, auct.

SAT. OCT. 9 - 9AM Tools,
primitives, antiques.
Located at 5976 Fountain
Rd., Old Zionsville, Pa. Just
S. of Allentown-from Rt.
78/22, exit rt 100 south at
Fogelsville through
Macungie-Shimaiville-bear
left atChestnut St. By order
of M.J. Donnelly. Tim Wotr-
ing, auct.

SAT. OCT. 9 - BAM, anti-ques ft collectables, furni-
ture, appliances, restaurant
items, household, guns,
fishing, golf, power ft hand
tools, yard heme ft tools,
welder, lumber, building
items, window units, shelv-
ing, 1980 Black Harley-
Davidson FIT 1327cc
motorcycle 2340 Bloom
Rd. (Old Rt 11). Danville,
Pa. across from Frosty Val-
ley Golf Course. H. Clair
and MarthaParr. George J.
Henry, George R. Henry,
aucts.

SAT. OCT. 9 - 9AM, Car-
penter Equipment, Lumber,
Hardware, Tools. Located
At 56 South Third Street,
Hamburg, Berks Co., Pa.
Auction Conducted In
Rear. Auction For, Milton F.
Send ay a Dorothy M. Son-
day. Dennis F. Wagner,
Auct.
SAT. OCT. 9 - 9AM Anti-
ques & household goods.
1809Temple Ave., Lancas-
ter, Pa. Terms by Dorothy
A. Kofroth. Kreider, Kline &

Good aucts.

sit oct B - B'3OAM Val SAT. OCT. 9 - 9AM Farm SAT. OCT. 9 - 9AM, Real
uabl'e antioues collect- Machinery. Held at Grass- Estate. Furniture & Anti-
ables household items "W* Garege. 14 Lom- ques. Located In MifflinIKre! Estate of C«- bard Sfreet McVeytown. County At The You* ParK
riaben Hankey. 201 East Grassmyer. Jr. ReedsvHle, Pa.. Off Route
King St. East Berlin. Pa. °*ner - D. Imes. 322. jtehn L. Thompson.
Mini Stermer, auct. Mark Glick, Auct

HERB MAAS
DISPERSAL AUCTION

Catatonk, N.Y. (Tioga Co.)
Friday, October 8, 1993 11:00 A.M.

Auction to be held at the farm onRoute 96. Turn off Rt. 38 Juat
north of Owego and takeRt. 96 north 3 miles to farm OR from
Candor, take Rt. 96 south 5 miles to farm.

113 - CATTLE - 113
62 mature Holstein cows on DHIA-AP Test w/over 19,000 lb. aver-
age. 11 fresh; 21 due Oct. - Dec; 13 due Feb & March; balance in all
stages. 15 big Vaccinated Hoi. Bred Heifers due from Oct. on. 33
super Vaccinated Hoi. Heifers ranging from started to Ready to
Breed. 2 Hoi. Service Bulls. 1 large Hereford Service Bull. A good
herd here! Calfhood Vaccinated, Preg. Exam., Shot for Shipping
Fever, Blood & TB Tested & eligiblefor immediate Interstate Ship-
ment day of sale.

MACHINERY
JD 4320 w/ROPS, Side Console, 18.4x38 almost new Radial Rub-
ber; JD 3020 Gas Tractor, Side Console, 16.9x34Rubber - has#46
Loader; NH 489 Haybine; PZ Fanex 500 4 Umbrella Tedder; NH
258 Side Rake, Dolly Wheel & Rubber Teeth, not very old; JD 336
Baler w/#3O Thrower; 4 Kicker Wagons; Bale Giant 32 Ft. Skeleton
Elevator on Wheels; (2) JD 145 A Plows (4 Btm & 5 Btm); Dunham
Lehr 12 ft. Transport Disc; Knowles 16 ft. Folding Transport
Drags, 1 yr. old; JD 4 row 1240 Platetess Com Planter; JD 3950
Chopper w/Electric Controls, Long Tongue, has 2 row narrow
Com Head and large Pick-Up Head; Fiberglass Crop Sprayer on
Wheels; Gehl 970 3 btr SU Wagon w/Roof on JD Tandem Gear;
Gehl 960 3 btr SU Wagon on Tandem Gehl Gear; Int. 120 SU
Wagon on JDGear; JD714 SU Wagon on Good Gear; NH 28Whirl-
A-Feed Blower; McKee 3 pt. Corn-Hog Grinder-Blower; Gehl 312
Tandem Axle Scavenger II Side Spreading Manure Spreader;
EXTRA SPECIAL: Gehl 7285 TMR Mixer Wagon w/Scales, 2 yrs.
old&

:
Sharp; Stowe Trash Pump w/Honda Motor; Some Mlsc, Etc.

MILKING - BARN EQUIP. - PRODUCE
Mueller 1000 gal BulkTank; Surge Pipeline Milker, IV4 "w/over 440
ft of pipe; Surge 1400 MilkerPump, 3 yrs old; Agri-Metal 7 HP Bed-
dingChopper; Vent-O-Matic Dual Thermostat Fan; (4) 3 ft Portable
Fans; (2) Agway 24” Barn Fans; Hanging Fans; Patz 96A 20ft Silo
Unloader; Patz 20 ft. Silo Unloader; P&D 18 ft Silo Unloader;
Jamesway 32 ft. Belt Conveyor; Patz Single Chain Conveyor; Lin-
coln Welder; Berg 16 ft 8” Manure Auger; 20 Cow Mats PRO-
DUCE: 20'x60’ Silo V 4 full of this years Haylage.
Order of Sals: Machinery: Milking Equip.; Bam Equip.; Pro-
duce; then Cattle.
A GOOD DISPERSAL HEREI DONT MISS IT!
Terms- Cash or Good Checksw/Proper ID. Payment In Full day
of Auction.

Owner-
HERB MAAS

MELKAKABBB
Sales Manager 4c Auctioneer

Whitney Point, N.T.
607-693-4840/1-SOO-MANASSB

Lunch Available


